
D A T E S E V E N T / H O L I D A Y

Monday 13 September 2021 First Day of Classes

Friday 8 - Monday 11 October 2021 Thanksgiving Weekend - Studio
closed

Tuesday 14 December 2021 -
Sunday 2 January 2022

Winter Break - Studio closed
Classes will be held Monday

December 13

February 2022 Open House

Monday 21 February 2022 Family Day - Studio closed

Monday 14 - Sunday 20
March  2022

March Break - Regular classes
are cancelled

Friday 15 April - Monday 18
April  2022 Easter Weekend - Studio closed

Monday 23 May 2022 Victoria Day - Studio closed

Saturday 28 May 2022 Last Day of Classes for Junior school

Sunday 28 & 29 May 2022 Junior Showcase

Monday 30 May  2022 Last Day of Classes for Senior school

Saturday 4 & Sunday 5 June 2022 Senior Showcase

Thursday 23 June 2022 Last Day of Preschool Programs

July & August 2022 Summer Programs
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